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VLZ Wash Parts List

Item

5.01.01.01.11939-A-J0
5.01.01.01.12104-0
5.01.01.01.13242-0
5.01.01.01.13243-0-J0
5.01.01.01.13244-0-HO
5.01.01.01.14065-A-J0
5.01.01.01.14477-0-J0O
5.01.01.01.14503-A
5.01.01.01.15052-0
5.01.01.01.15053-A
5.01.01.01.15055-D-JO
5.01.01.01.15058-A
5.01.01.01.15061-C-HO

5.01.01.01.15062-A-HO
5.01.01.01.15063-B
5.01.01.01.15068-0
5.01.01.01.15070-0-J0O
5.01.01.01.15071-A
5.01.01.01.15072-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15073-B-J0
5.01.01.01.15074-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15076-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15086-0
5.01.01.01.15091
5.01.01.01.15092-0
5.01.01.01.15109-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15110-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15121-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15122-A-JO
5.01.01.01.15123-0
5.01.01.01.15124-A-J0

Description

Axis Sleeve Reinforcing Plate
Head Guiding Wire Plate
Washer

Hook Horizontal Plate

Hook Plate

Spring fixed plate

Pan Orientation Plate

Motor Base Plate

Reinforcing Plate

Central Axis Pressing Plate

Handle Fixed Plate Welding Assembly

Mounting Plate for Fixing Plate
Base Side Plate 11

Fixing Board for Display PCB
Arm Holder

Motor Base Plate

CMY Holder

Based Plate for adjusting

Supporting Panel for Adjust Assembly

Focus Lens Bracket
Zoom Fixing Board
Lens Fixing Board

Fix Base

Backet for Light Source
Fix Base

Anti-Dust Net
Follower Gear
Positioning Plate
Fixing Sheet I

Fixing Board for Motor
Fixing Board
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5.01.01.01.15125-A
5.01.01.01.15162-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15230-0
5.01.01.01.15465-B
5.01.01.01.15470-A
5.01.01.01.15473-0
5.01.01.01.15497-0

5.01.01.01.15498-A
5.01.01.01.15500-0
5.01.01.01.15502-A-A0
5.01.01.01.15511-0
5.01.01.01.15513-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15516-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15517-A-B0
5.01.01.01.15518-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15519-A-J0
5.01.01.01.15520-0-JO
5.01.01.01.15521-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15522-0-J0O
5.01.01.01.15523-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15524-A
5.01.01.01.15525-0
5.01.01.01.15526-A
5.01.01.01.15526-A
5.01.01.01.15527-0-A0
5.01.01.01.15529-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15558-0
5.01.01.01.15602-0-A0
5.01.01.01.15734-A
5.01.01.01.15736-0
5.01.01.01.15737-B-J0
5.01.01.01.15739-A-A0
5.01.01.01.15760-0-JO

Rotating Base Plate
Plate

Positioning Plate
Rotating Plate
Focus Connection
Zoom Connection

Fixing Plate of Motor |

Fixing Board II for Motor
Subplate for Light Source
quick lock Lock Plate

Pan Lock Bracket Weldment Assembly

Tilt Limit Brack

Tilt Limiting Plate Welding Assy
Color Wheel

Reinforcing Plate

Supporting Plate of Pan Wiring
Pan Motor Board

Motor Base Plate

Arm Reinforcing Plate

Adjusting Plate

Supporting Plate A of Arm Cover
Supporting Plate B of Arm Cover
Limit Bracket

Limit Bracket

Side Seal Plate

Front/Rear Base Cover Connection Parts

Belt Pressing Plate

Light Screen Plate

CMY Holder

Light Head Base Plate

Back Seal Plate

Baffle

Computer Plug Support Frame
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5.01.01.01.15765-A-J0
5.01.01.01.15766-0-A0
5.01.01.01.15767-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15768-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15769-0
5.01.01.01.15771-A
5.01.01.01.15827-B-J0
5.01.01.01.15834-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15840-0-J0
5.01.01.01.15841-A-J0
5.01.01.01.15843-0
5.01.01.01.15927-A
5.01.01.01.16016-0-J0
5.01.01.01.16159-0-J0
5.01.01.01.16174-0
5.01.01.01.16289-A-J0
5.01.01.01.16407-0-J0
5.01.01.01.16581-0-J0
5.01.01.01.16582-0
5.01.01.01.17039-0
5.01.01.01.17208-0
5.01.01.01.19214-0-J0
5.01.01.01.5537-0
5.01.01.01.8601-B
5.01.01.01.9107-0-J0
5.01.01.01.9585-0
5.01.02.01.0290-0
5.01.02.03.0028-C
5.01.02.03.0051-B
5.01.02.03.0171-A
5.01.02.03.0292-A
5.01.02.03.0308-A
5.01.02.03.0310-A

Fan Mounting Plate

Arm Cover Fix Plate

Lock Plate

Tilt Motor Plate

Air Shield Board

Cushion

Preforming for Belt
Supporting Panel

Fixing Board for Magnetic Sensor
Supporting Panel for Cable
Air Shield Board
aluminium axle Fix Block II
Air Shield Board

Anti-Dust Net

Preforming for Belt

Fixed Plate for Dustproof Cotton
Fixing Plate II

Light Shielding Plate
Subplate for Light Source
Fan Base Plate

Cushion II

drive plate 3

Tilt Lock Washer

Pan Position Detection Wheel
XLR Socket Fixing Board
Bundle Holder

Profile Gobo Assembly
Pulley

Driving Gear

Driving Gear

Pulley

Tilt Pulley

Driver Pulley
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5.01.02.03.0313-A
5.01.02.03.0315-A
5.01.02.03.0401-0
5.01.02.03.0411-B
5.01.02.03.0486-0
5.01.02.03.0496-0
5.01.02.03.0530-0
5.01.02.03.0556-A
5.01.02.03.0690-0
5.01.02.04.0168-A
5.01.02.06.0241-0
5.01.02.06.0256-C
5.01.02.06.0259-0
5.01.02.06.0265-A
5.01.02.06.0302-0
5.01.02.06.0407-A
5.01.02.06.0437-A
5.01.02.06.0617-0
5.01.02.06.0618-0
5.01.02.06.0641-0
5.01.02.07.0091-D-GO
5.01.02.07.0239-A
5.01.02.07.0276-0
5.01.02.07.0425-B

5.01.02.09.0456-0
5.01.02.09.1060-0
5.01.02.09.1092-A
5.01.02.09.1186-0
5.01.02.09.1477-A
5.01.02.09.2123-B
5.01.02.09.2129-0-J0

5.01.02.09.2130-0
5.01.02.09.2132-0

Driver Pulley
Rotating Wheel Assembly
Driving Gear

Pan Pulley

Driving Gear

Driving Gear

Driven Wheel Assembly
Pulley

Driving Gear

Slider Assembly
Rotary Axis

Tilt Axis Accessory
Stationary Shaft 11
Central Rotary Axis
Centre Turning Shaft |
Drive Shaft

Tensile Axis Assembly
CMY Axis

Tilt Axis

Igus Al Shaft
Connecting Pillar

Tilt Axis Sleeve
Pressing Roller

Pan Shaft Sleeve Assembly 1
Axis Holder

Positioning Wheel

Fix Base

Axis Holder

Pan Shaft Gasket

Handle Cushion

Fixing Pillar

aluminium axle Fix Block I
side board Fix Block
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5.01.02.09.2135-B-A0
5.01.02.09.2262-A
5.01.02.09.2270-A
5.01.03.01.0353-C
5.01.03.01.0578-0
5.01.03.01.0674-0
5.01.03.01.0675-0
5.01.03.01.0676-0
5.01.03.01.0677-0
5.01.03.02.0285-A
5.01.04.01.0024
5.01.04.01.0028
5.01.04.02.0022
5.01.04.02.0022
5.01.04.05.0018
5.01.04.05.0131
5.01.04.05.0184
5.01.04.05.0246-0
5.01.04.12.0045-0
5.01.04.12.0049-0
5.01.04.12.0053-0
5.01.04.12.0053-0

5.01.04.12.0059-0
5.01.04.12.0061-0
5.01.04.12.0065-0

5.01.04.12.0068-0
5.01.04.23.0004

5.01.04.24.0086-A
5.01.04.24.0091-A
5.01.04.24.0092-A
5.01.04.24.0101-A
5.01.04.24.0107-A
5.01.99.01.0007-B

Bottom Board
Holder

Tilt Quick Lock
Optical Sensor Bracket
Optical Sensor Bracket
Holder I

Holder II

Holder III

Holder IV

Belt Cushion

Hex Spacer

Hex Spacer

Hex Spacer

Hex Spacer

Hex Aluminum Pillar
Hex Aluminum Pillar
Hex Aluminum Pillar
Hex Aluminum Pillar
Round Copper Pillar
Round Copper Pillar
Round Copper Pillar
Round Copper Pillar

Round Copper Pillar
Round Copper Pillar
Round Copper Pillar

Round Copper Pillar
Aluminium Tube

Square Aluminum Pillar
Square Aluminum Pillar
Square Aluminum Pillar
Square Aluminum Pillar

Square Aluminum Pillar
Quick Lock Washer
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5.01.99.01.0015-F-GO0
5.01.99.01.0029-0-GO
5.01.99.01.0073-0
5.02.02.01.4529-103
5.02.02.01.4530-103
5.02.02.01.4531-103
5.02.02.01.4532-103
5.02.02.01.4533-103
5.02.02.01.4534-103
5.02.02.01.4535-103
5.02.02.01.4536-103
5.02.03.01.0847
5.02.03.01.2561-0-0
5.02.03.01.3090-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3342-0- O((HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3408-0-0
5.02.03.01.3433-0-0
5.02.03.01.3434-0-0
5.02.03.01.3455-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3456-0-0
5.02.03.01.3634-0-0
5.02.03.01.3635-0-0
5.02.03.01.3803-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3809-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3810-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3824-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.03.01.3825-0-0(HY 1426)
5.02.04.01.0113
5.02.04.01.0113
5.02.04.01.0128
5.02.04.01.0128
5.02.04.01.0136
5.02.04.01.0142

Quick Lock Assembly
Quick Lock Base

Quick Lock Base
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
Half-finished IC Software
PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

PCB Assembly

Magnetic Sensor
Magnetic Sensor
Magnetic Sensor
Magnetic Sensor
Magnetic Sensor

Magnetic Sensor
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5.02.04.04.0081
5.02.04.04.0082

5.03.01.01.1194-A
5.03.01.01.1309-A
5.03.01.01.1309-A
5.03.01.01.1716-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1717-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1718-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1719-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1720-0-NO
5.03.01.01.1740-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1775-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1776-A-NO
5.03.01.01.1777-A-NO
5.03.01.02.0064-0-NO
5.03.01.99.0182-0
5.03.01.99.0229-A
5.04.01.02.0108
5.04.01.04.0098
5.04.01.04.0099
5.04.01.08.0334
5.04.01.08.0335
5.04.01.09.0586
5.04.01.09.0587
5.04.01.09.0588
5.04.01.09.0589
5.04.01.09.0590
5.04.01.09.0591
5.04.01.09.0592
5.04.01.09.0593
5.05.01.01.0848
5.05.01.02.0351
5.05.01.04.0874

XLR Female Socket Assembly
XLR Male Socket Assembly
Wire-passing Ring
Wire-passing Ring
Wire-passing Rin

Front/Rear Base Cover

Side Cover

Right Arm Cover

Left Arm Cover

Lens Ring

lighting Head Cover

yoke top cover

arm front cover

rear yoke cover

Handle

Positioning Plate Cushion
batteries Battery Fixing Plate
Rotating Prism Wheel Assembly
frost assembly 2

frost assembly 1

Color Wheel Assembly

Color Wheel Assembly
Magenta CMY Assembly 1
Magenta CMY Assembly 2
Cyan CMY Assembly 1

Cyan CMY Assembly 2
Yellow CMY Assembly 1
Yellow CMY Assembly 2
CTO Color Filter 1 Assembly
CTO Color Filter 2 Assembly
Base Box Assembly

Base Plate Assembly

Side PlatelAssembly
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5.05.01.04.0875
5.05.01.05.0290
5.05.01.06.0373
5.05.01.08.0240
5.05.01.09.0262
5.05.01.10.0983
5.05.01.11.0416
5.05.01.15.1095
5.05.01.15.1096
5.05.01.15.1097
5.05.01.15.1125
5.05.01.99.0110-0
6.01.05.04.0157
6.01.05.91.0031
6.01.05.92.0020-0
6.01.05.92.0021-0
6.01.05.92.0067-A
6.01.05.92.0070-A
6.01.05.92.0133-B
6.01.05.92.0168-0
6.01.06.04.0246
6.01.06.99.0022
6.01.06.99.0044
6.01.06.99.0046
6.02.02.01.0009
6.02.02.01.0014
6.02.02.01.0075
6.02.02.01.0081
6.02.02.01.0137
6.02.02.01.0332
6.02.02.01.0355
6.02.02.01.0392
6.02.02.01.0457
6.02.02.01.0542

Side Plate IT Assembly

Pan Bracket Assmbly

Arm Assembly

Left Arm Assembly

Right Arm Assembly

Head Assy

Rear Head Assembly (Lamp Base Assembly)
Motor Bracket 1 Assembly (CMY Assembly)

Motor Bracket 2 Assembly (Pattern Bracket Assembly
Motor Bracket 4 Assembly (Front Head Assembly)

Motor Bracket 3 Assembly (Profile Assembly)
Safety Cable Assembly

H Type Crossed Slot Countersunk Head Screw
Circlip for Shaft

Conical Coiled P

Cylindrical Coiled Pressing Spring (YIII)
L12 Type Pulling Spring

L12 Type Pulling Spring

spring(left)

Torsional spring

Screw

Slip Hook

circle gel pillar

circle gel pillar

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt

Belt
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6.02.02.02.0002-B Machine Leg
6.02.02.04.0071-A Quakeproof Rubber
6.02.02.04.0182-0 Rubber Mat
6.02.02.06.0005-0 Rubber Sleeve
6.03.02.01.0128-A Fixed Lens Assy
6.03.02.01.0129 Zoom Lens Assy
6.03.02.01.0130 Focusing Lens Assembly
6.03.05.03.2468 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2470 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2471 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2472 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2473 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2474 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2475 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2476 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2477 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2619 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2620 Color Filter
6.03.05.03.2621 Color Filter
6.04.05.03.0337 LED Moudle
6.04.10.01.0071 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0097 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0106 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0116 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0117 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0117 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0138 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0147 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0203 Stepping Motor
6.04.10.01.0286 Stepping Motor
6.04.11.04.0313 Power Supply

6.04.12.04.0065
6.04.12.17.0004

Power Socket

Fuse Tube Holder
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6.04.12.19.0040 Wiring Pillar

6.04.12.99.0035 Wire Harness Fixing Button
6.04.16.01.0017 Blower

6.04.16.02.0099 DC Fan

6.04.16.02.0164 DC Fan

6.04.16.02.0164 DC Fan

6.04.17.01.0013 High-temperature Risistant Magnet
6.04.17.01.0014 High-temperature Risistant Magnet
6.04.19.01.0219-0 Radiator

6.04.20.03.0014 Fuse

6.04.20.05.0009 High temperature resistant rechargeable lithium
6.04.21.01.0031 Audion Insulating Cap
6.07.01.06.0069-A Anti-Dust Cotton for Base
6.07.01.06.0070-0 Anti-Dust Cotton for Base 2

6.07.01.99.0027-0 Cable Clip
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